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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

05-07-2011
176 Bob Wheelock 221 Ed Henson
177 Camilla Laviolette 222 Mark Nienhouse
178 Kayla Clarke 223 Kurt Nienhours
179 Sara Sparks 224 Lynn Kozik
180 Joshua Clarke 225 Chris Kozik
181 Ron Smith 226 Rich Brown
182 Josephé&Patty German 227 Tom Verburg
183 Russ Povenz 228 Tim Baughman
184 William Rupright 229 Don Rose
185 Jon Stamp 230 Dennis Priddy
186 Jeff Terrell 231 Dean & Dolores Haag
187 Don Ward 232 Paul Vanslooten
188 Mary Brewbaker 233 Billy Herrick
189 Gary McLeod 234 Ann Lamar
190 Ron Lowell 235 Mark&JoAnneDickinson
191 Jacob Boger 236 Bill & Karen Barnum
192 Gary Kern 237 Bruce Robb
193 Pete Thelen 238 Gary Greene
194 Russell Anderson 239 Neal Armstrong
195 Marcie Anderson 240 Jackie Armstrong
196 Billy Thurkettle 241 Lee Patterson
197 Dawn Thurkettle 242 Jake Simpson
198 Christina Combs 243 George Roberts
199 Brittney Thurkettle 244 Pete Verduin
200 John Snyder 245 Ryan Bazan
201 Cheryl Snyder 246 Adam Bazan

202 Khalan Roe
203 Trent Roe
204 Larry Gentry
205 Cal Meabon

206 Toni Meabon
207 Bob Hill

208 Tony Baughman
209 Ed Dennis

210 Ben Kerkstra

211 Sue Kerkstra
212 Ed Simpson
213 Dave Kermeen
214 Ron Hardee
215 John Dyer

216 Bob Perry
217 Tim Kilmartin
218 Bill Herrick
219 Eric Law

220 David Sparks



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-07-2011
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 17 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 15 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 6 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 12 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 13 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 7 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 13 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 10 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 1 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 7 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 5 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 13 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 9 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 12 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 11 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 2 25yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 0 50yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 1 25yd 13 to leéeyrs
MATCH - 26 1 50yd 13 to leéyrs
MATCH - 27 13 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 11 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 41 4 50yd Bench
MATCH - 42 4 100yd Bench
MATCH - 43 4 50yd X-Stick
MATCH - 44 4 100yd X-Stick

195 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Any Metallic Sights

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

207
209
195
233
208

192
194
242
227
232

211
210

Dave Kermeen
Rich Brown
Cal Meabon
Bob Wheelock
Tim Baughman

Bob Hill

Ed Dennis
Marcie Anderson
Billy Herrick
Tony Baughman

Gary Kern
Russell Anderson
Jake Simpson

Tom Verburg

Paul Vanslooten

Sue Kerkstra
Ben Kerkstra

28
27
20
19
18

18
10
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

50yd Any Metallic Sights

(2)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

205
207
212
195
192

227
213
194
232
184

Tim Baughman
Bob Wheelock
Ben Kerkstra
Tony Baughman
Ed Dennis

Cal Meabon

Bob Hill

Ed Simpson
Marcie Anderson
Gary Kern

Tom Verburg
Dave Kermeen
Russell Anderson
Paul Vanslooten
William Rupright

35
35
34
34
26

25
24
24
10
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

( 3 ) 100yd Any Metallic Sights

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 209 Ed Dennis 34 0
2nd 176 Bob Wheelock 29 0
3rd 212 Ed Simpson 22 0
207 Bob Hill 21 0
195 Marcie Anderson 19 0

194 Russell Anderson 15 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Open Sights

(4)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

227
210
195
213
212

205
242

Russell Anderson
Ed Dennis

Tim Baughman

Bob Wheelock
Gary Kern

Tom Verburg

Ben Kerkstra
Marcie Anderson
Dave Kermeen

Ed Simpson

Cal Meabon
Jake Simpson

19
19
18
10
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

50yd Open Sights

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

210
192
194
195
213

227
233
242

Ed Dennis

Tim Baughman
Tony Baughman
Ed Simpson
Bob Wheelock

Ben Kerkstra
Gary Kern
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Dave Kermeen

Tom Verburg
Billy Herrick
Jake Simpson

35
28
26
26
24
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

( 6 ) 100yd Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 195 Marcie Anderson 39 1
2nd 209 Ed Dennis 38 0
3rd 176 Bob Wheelock 34 0
212 Ed Simpson 33 0
242 Jake Simpson 24 0
207 Bob Hill 23 0
194 Russell Anderson 22 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Flint Open Sights

C7)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

195
227
205
210
208

194
189

Gary Kern
William Rupright
Tim Baughman

Ed Henson

Ed Dennis

Marcie Anderson
Tom Verburg

Cal Meabon

Ben Kerkstra
Tony Baughman

Russell Anderson
Gary McLeod

42
41
39
39
37

32
28
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

( 8 ) 50yd Flint Open Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

208
228
194
232

Marcie Anderson
Ed Dennis

Tom Verburg

Ed Henson

Gary Kern

Tony Baughman
Tim Baughman
Russell Anderson
Paul Vanslooten

28
26
24
19
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(9 ) 100yd Flint Open Sights

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 209 Ed Dennis 15 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(10 ) 25yd Women's AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Sue Kerkstra 42 0
2nd 206 Toni Meabon 41 0
3rd 234 Ann Lamar 39 0
195 Marcie Anderson 36 0
197 Dawn Thurkettle 30 0
241 Lee Patterson 21 0
240 Jackie Armstrong 13 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(11 ) 50yd Women's AMS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Marcie Anderson 40 0
Toni Meabon 36 0
Sue Kerkstra 28 0
Ann Lamar 21 0
Pete Verduin 5 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Novelty AMS

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

208
195
194
233
184

211
240
241

Tom Verburg
Ben Kerkstra
Rich Brown
Ed Dennis
Gary Kern

Tony Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Russell Anderson
Billy Herrick
William Rupright

Sue Kerkstra
Jackie Armstrong
Lee Patterson

28
27
19
18
10
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(14 ) 50yd Novelty AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 228 Tim Baughman 42 0
2nd 192 Gary Kern 26 0
3rd 209 Ed Dennis 25 0
194 Russell Anderson 16 0
184 William Rupright 8 0
233 Billy Herrick 8 0
210 Ben Kerkstra 0 0
195 Marcie Anderson 0 0
227 Tom Verburg 0 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Trade Gun

(17

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

208
205
207
226
184

195
189

Jon Stamp

Ed Henson
Russell Anderson
Dave Kermeen

Ed Dennis

Tony Baughman
Cal Meabon

Bob Hill

Rich Brown
William Rupright

Marcie Anderson
Gary McLeod

43
42
40
39
39

37
22
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(18 50yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

205
207
195
226
184

185

Ed Dennis

Dave Kermeen

Ed Henson

Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson

Cal Meabon

Bob Hill

Marcie Anderson
Rich Brown
William Rupright

Jon Stamp

40
39
38
36
36

30
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

( 23 ) 25yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 246 Adam Bazan 39 0

2nd 245 Ryan Bazan 29 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(24 ) 50yd 12 & Under

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

( 25 ) 25yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 191 Jacob Boger 27 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(26 ) 50yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 191 Jacob Boger 24 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

210
222
192
205
223

189
206
239

Russell Anderson
Dave Kermeen
Marcie Anderson
William Rupright
Ed Dennis

Ben Kerkstra
Mark Nienhouse
Gary Kern

Cal Meabon
Kurt Nienhours

Gary McLeod
Toni Meabon
Neal Armstrong

85
84
83
77
74

62
61
29
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(29)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

223
192
210
222
195

189

Russell Anderson
Ed Dennis

Cal Meabon

Dave Kermeen
Toni Meabon

Kurt Nienhours
Gary Kern

Ben Kerkstra
Mark Nienhouse
Marcie Anderson

Gary McLeod

63
62
54
49
40

20
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(41 ) 50yd Bench
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 176 Bob Wheelock 49 2
2nd 181 Ron Smith 477 0
3rd 208 Tony Baughman 43 0
194 Russell Anderson 42 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(42 ) 100yd Bench
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 176 Bob Wheelock 45 1
2nd 194 Russell Anderson 43 1
3rd 181 Ron Smith 42 0
208 Tony Baughman 23 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(43 ) 50yd X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 194 Russell Anderson 50 0
2nd 181 Ron Smith 49 3
3rd 208 Tony Baughman 48 3
176 Bob Wheelock 46 1



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

(44 ) 100yd X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 181 Ron Smith 40 0
2nd 194 Russell Anderson 39 0
3rd 176 Bob Wheelock 33 0
208 Tony Baughman 17 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-07-2011
TIME - Final

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2011

Bench & X-Stick AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 41 - 42 - 43 - 44 TOTALS

R IR I b I b I S e S S e S SR S S S S b S b b S b I S b b S b I Ib S b S b S b S b S b S b S b S b b S b b db b b db b S 2 b 4

1st 181 Ron Smith 47 0 42 0 49 3 40 0 178 3
2nd 194 Russell Anderson 42 0 43 1 50 0 39 0 174 1
3rd 176 Bob Wheelock 49 2 45 1 46 1 33 0 173 4

208 Tony Baughman 43 0 23 0 48 3 17 0 131 3



